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
House remodeled, large
4BR, 2 full baths.
717-445-8256.

HANOVER; Adams County
farmettes 8.2to 27.0acres,
secluded, perked and
probed. Some deed restric-
tions to protect your prop-
erty. All have considerable
hard road frontage. Also
available 132 acre farm
with brick house, well and
septic, some outbuildings.
717-867-3968.

(50) Cow dairy farm, 110A,
good barn, $69,000,
$lO,OOO/down. NY.
304-655-8849.
5A Perry Co., 3 bedroom
rancher, deck, secluded,
barn. $130,000.
717-834-9756.

HUNTINGDON COUNTY,
near Burnt Cabins, joining
State game lands,
412+/-A. Owners will pos-

69 Ac. farm, 55 tillable, 30
stalls, 1 sib, ranch style
house, Lancaster County.
(717)653-5916.

sibly sub-divide, $BOO/per
&cro
KEEFER REAL ESTATE
717-349-2262.

Adirondack; Exceptional
home w/acrage, waterfalls,
wood, road frontage,
views, accessibility,...
(717)687-0681.

Juniata River frontage bt
with cottage, easy access,
$14,000. Dan Yoder. R#l,
Box 193, .Thompsontown,
PA 17094.

Brand new log home
w/41 14 acres, water, beau-
tiful views. Buy all or will
separate. Excellent hunt-
ing, Clinton Co., PA.
717-748-4412.

LEBANON COUNTY.
120A, 100 tillable, 1/2 mile

from Annville/Cleona High
School. Frontage on RT
934, 2 houses, barn w/new
roofs. Limestone house, 13
rooms, frame house 7
rooms. Stocked trout
stream... $925,000.
717-566-6987.

By Owner; 155 secluded
acres, V 4 open, '4
wooded, game abundant,
view, perced, fresh servey
and good deed. $BOO/ac. - Lovely 218 A farm Louisa
Northern Tioga Co. County, VA. beside Lake
(7171324-2540 Anna, 2 houses, 3 outbuild-' N ings, 3 ponds. $424,900.

215-257-0155.DAIRY FARM. 136A, long
road frontage. Big barn,
machinery building. Good
3BR house Scranton/
Binghamton area
$175,000. 717/727-2060.

Modern 160 stall dairy farm
for rent. Susquehanna Co.,
PA. House, barn
610-584-2088

Dairy Farm; 160acres. 120
+/- tillable. Lime Springs,
lA. (541)451-2017.

NC PA, Clinton Co, 25+
acres, scenic view for
miles, excellent hunting
and recreation, close to
State Game Lands and
State Forest. Financing
available. (610)933-8790.

Elizabethtown, 3BR, Du-
plex farmhouse w/large
bank barn, 31A fenced
oasture land, located on

&G,
or

' 1 Lanftfsttt tonhihg,’&tiMaVr Junt' '1&&39
NJ, Cape May Co., State
Forest Area, 9.5 Wooded
Acres, soil samples & pine-
lands permit.
609/861-5719.

Northampton 3.7A, 2'A
story, 2 bay, FP, Central
vac, OHW, 200 AMP. I’/,
bath, den, 3+BR, 6 bay, of-
fice, $219,000.
610-767-1413.
Northern Oaquphin County
41.8 acres, 25 tillable,
farmed organically, out-
door riding ring, 4-stall
barn, grain and tackroom,
panoramic view, old log
farmhouse, 4-bedrooms,
bank bam, other out build-
ings, end of lane, very pri-
vate. $187,500.
(717)362-3831.
Operating Bed & Break-
fast, 6BR, 3BA, excellent
features thruout. 25x60'
craft garden store, 45
stanchion dairy barn, lo-
cated on 100 acres on
USII in NY north country
A steal at $185,000
(315)287-4221.
SOUTHERN NORTHUM-
BERLAND CO. 128 acre
farm 2 miles east of Re-
buck, approx 100 tillable,
some woodland & pasture,
large stream, good roads.
717/425-2371.
South Carolina Dairy
Farm; Double 6 parlor,
20x50 & 20x70 silos,
20,000bu grain storage,
120 A center pivot irrigation
system, 2 brick homes
803/368-8206 No Sunday
Calls.

South west Wisconsin,
180A, 45 stanchions, 2*

pipeline system, 4 silos,
open housing, 8 room
home. 608-988-4213.
TIOGA COUNTY: #152...
Like new double wide on
5A w/k>ng views, $55,000.
#165... 5.5 A perked lot
near State Lands, $ll,OOO
#177... Remodeled 4BR
home, 30A w/pond, pas-
ture, woods, $BO,OOO
#l7B .. 65 4SA w/perc, pri-
vacy & view, 1/3 wooded,
2/3 open. $75,000
#184... 100 mixed acres w/
sound bam and shed, per-
ked w/pond and stream,
$BO,OOO
#200... 100+/—A w/old
house next to goH course,
1/4 woods, 3/4 open,

$lOO,OOO
ENDLESS MOUNTAIN
REAL ESTATE
814-367-5380.
TIOGA COUNTY, PA.
#597... Hunting camp, with
2-3BR's, well/septic, newer
roof, 30+/- mostly wooded
acres, no close neighbors
Reduced $44,900
#612... Conventional sep-
tic installed, 9.5+/-A,
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